File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	7/01/25



Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By		NA	NA	and the state of t	A Commence of the Commence of	NA
Survey	DHDW	AC			And the second s	
Preparation	the and a second medical control of the second deposition as an extension of the second medical control medica	and the law modernment of the law and advantage	hari dan sakataka marengiaka magama masaka marendaka 1977 mendiani salah 1978 mendiani	nyaét ini samuna 1900 dinang ganahan ini di danadipambah dan dan samunan d	The second secon	
A - Very Good, E	B - Satisfactory,	C - Average.	D - Poor, E - E.	xtremely Poor		
File Returned to HOD unprepared due to rea	Forn Iden Phot photo	n not properl tification is n ographs not o not taken,	y filled, □ Marke ot clearly done, clearly taken, □ □ Owner/ own	et survey for ra	ent is not per or owner er or owner ive signatu	operly, Survey properly done, properly done, representative ure not taken,
	Goog	le Map not ta	aken, □ Survey s			
anna Fil. i						
eparer - HOD Engg.		or defects in veyor. Repor	the survey hend t preparer to co	ce approved fo llect the missin	or preparati ng informat	ion with warning ion on his own.
eparer - HOD Engg.	to Sur	veyor. Repor	the survey hence t preparer to co the survey. Surv	llect the missir	ng informat	ion on his own.
eparer - HOD Engg. mment & Signature	to Sur	veyor. Repor	t preparer to co	rey has to be o	ng informat done again	ion on his own.
reparer - HOD Engg. rmment & Signature Proposal or Ref. No	to Sur	veyor. Repor	t preparer to co	rey has to be o	ng informat done again	ion on his own.
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service	to Sur	veyor. Repor	t preparer to co the survey. Surv L DETAILS L 4 ~ 2 J) ~	rey has to be o	ng informat done again	ion on his own.
reparer - HOD Engg. rmment & Signature Proposal or Ref. No	to Sur	GENERAL IJ	t preparer to co the survey. Surv L DETAILS L 4 ~ 2 J) ~	rey has to be o	ng informat done again	ion on his own.
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service Type of customer	to Sur	GENERAL IVEL CONTROL OF CONTROL O	the survey. Su	PC6√9 ~	done again	ion on his own.
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizatio Name & Address	to Sur	GENERAL VISCO	the survey. Su	PC6√9 ~	done again 5 9 C	orate
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizatio Name & Address Case Allotment Office	to Sur	GENERAL IVEL CONTROL OF CONTROL O	the survey. Survey. LDETAILS LOCAL PSU Private clie	PC659	done again 5 9 C	orate
Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Details	to Sur	GENERAL VISCO	the survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. PSU Private clie	PCGS9	done again 59 Corpo ect client th	orate hrough Bank Email Id
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Details	to Sur I Majo Majo Va Ba Coo on St	GENERA VISCO Juation Report Mame Name	the survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. PSU Private clie Cont	PC659 - NBFC NBFC Cont Direct Cont Direct Cont Direct Cont Cont Cont Cont Co	one again SOC Corpo ect client the	orate hrough Bank Email Id CO 110
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Deta Case Type	to Sur I Majo Majo Va Ba Con on or/ ails	GENERAL VISCO Juation Report Mame Name Case for Fres	the survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. PSU Private clie PSU Cont 997	PCGS9- NBFC Direct Number Case	one again Solve Corporate the	orate hrough Bank Email Id Color of the sting account/
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Deta Case Type	to Sur to Sur Majo Najo Na	GENERAL VISCO Name Name Name Of Fees	the survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. Line Survey. Survey. PSU Private clie Cont	PCGS9- NBFC Direct Number Case	one again Solve Corporated Corpo	ion on his own. Dorate hrough Bank Email Id Colling account/ mer
Proposal or Ref. No Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organizatio Name & Address Case Allotment Office	to Sur to Sur Major Va Ba Cor on Amount	GENERAL VISCO Name Name Name Of Fees	the survey. Survey. LDETAILS LOST AILS PSU Private clie Private clie Port Advance Amo	PCGS9- NBFC Direct Number Case	one again Solve Corporated Corpo	Email Id Color on his own. Description on his own. Email Id Color of his own. Email Id Color of his own.

		CASE DETAILS
/ '	Name of the Industry/ Account	MIS. SMASTIE FUFMPLES PUT. EL
2	Type of Property	Small Manufacturing Unit, (L.Médium Scale Industrial Unit, Large Scale
of the second	MACHININO CONTRACTOR C	Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Email Id
		Name Contact Number Email Id FJENDED DOYED 9223566 471 rojan dograe NIS. SMASTIK PORIVACEN PUT. CT D ACTUDIC TANDUSTERD (SONE CX. CUT NO
4.	Account Name	MIS. SIMPSTOK POPINACES POTICED
5.	Plant Address 2 7 9 / 9 , 2 8 7 / 3 ,	ACTUAL IMPUSTRIAL COMPLEX. GUT MO
6.	Who will coordinate on site	THE MITCHAME, OCH TO THE WARD
	for the site survey	Walle Do CHAI
	And the second s	RAJENDRA DOURA 421312
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date
		8/1/25 /11:00
8.	Documents Received (Any	Ownership Documents: □ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Will
Board to the Paper	one camership document and approved site plant map is must)	Relinquishment Deed, ☐ Transfer Deed, ☐ Conveyance Deed, ☐
ANGEROOF		Allotment Letter, ☐ Possession Letter, ☐ Agreement to Sell, ☐ Mortgage
Section Control		Deed, ☐ Indenture of Mortgage
(Seeigh Section)		Deed, a indefiture of Mortgage
(Approximation)		2. Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Sanctioned Map, □ Site Plan
Section Control of		
- OPPORTORIES		 Project Approval Documents: ☐ Factory Registration, ☐ Memorandum of
		Understanding with the State Govt., Industrial Entrepreneurs
Acres (1) transfer		Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC
Panel Sancipesan, un	4	Any Other deguments of THOR
Necessary of the Parket of the		Any Other document: ☐ TIR Report, ☐ Old Valuation Report, ☐ Plant &
the line of the lines		Machinery Inventory Sheet, ☐ Fixed Asset Register, ☐ Building Are
Vicine sales survivi		Statement, □ CLU Document, □ Detailed Project Report, □ Invoices of the
Control of the Contro		Major Equipment's, □ Daily Performance Report, □ TEV Report, □ LI
American Communication		Report, □ Production data of last one week, □ Plant maintenance log,
The state of the s		Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, □ Copy of municipal tax receipt
7 79		□ Any other:
	5. N	lo da
Specia	al Instructions if any:	lo documents provided: □
Ore - 1		
vyree to Value	p pay the amount mentioned a	above for the property
407	erest and to be	above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'!I not put pressu would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the i'll
sted into	Denefit any insti	dual or any member or are that I'll not put prose
sted into	the arry maivi	add of organization by any
sted into	Sprature:	above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'!I not put pressu would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit dual or organization by any means illegitimately.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

'FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED. FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER.

Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents.
2. Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey
2. Study the Fidal Inventory sheet of EAD assessed before moving for Survey
Firstly please take & study the current applicable ownership documents of the
Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the survey.
contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in
the property papers. Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
Take Google Map location.
Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
Take nearby photographs of the Property.
Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly.
In case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
-

S.No.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	
2.	IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY	
	COMPLETED	
3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS	
1	RECEIVED	
4. 1	S DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	

S.N	O. CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	Check nearby prominent landmark	
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	
3.	Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	
<i>4. 5.</i>	Do sample measurement CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	
-	Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out	
Ta	ake selfie with the available representative	
	, as omdered	6

8.	Send Google Map location at maps@rkassociates.org	1 0-
9.	Check municipal jurisdiction	
10.	Check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property	
11.	Check Lane width on which property is located	L'A.
12.	Check any defects or negativity in the property	
13.	CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY	Andrew State Control of the Control
4.	CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT	Action of the second se

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. During Survey please follow the blocks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the details of each block. Use separate sheet wherever space is not adequate in the form.
- 2. During survey please keep P&M inventory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from the list.
- 3. Mention type, height & area of shed of each block clearly.
- 4. Take photographs of the machines including its machine plate.
- 5. In case machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its lever, pulley and check oil condition.

THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
RADE	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
Α	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	 Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. Site rough sketch plan made. Proper photographs taken. Selfie with property taken.
	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
In ca	se of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the sare covered.
are co	e of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points mpletely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
in case	of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1 2 3 4 6 8 10 11 12
ııı case	of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

(Survey Grading Matrix):

For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.

Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

erall Grading Matrix):

case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

FOR INCHISTRAL PROPERTIES ONLY)

(Various 2.0) / Date of implementation, 2.02.2011 | Date of Revision, 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019 P(600-540 Date 8/1/24 11100

1 Months of the Sturvey	GENERAL DETAILS
	DEPUPE
2. Property shown by	Name ROCHORA DOURA 925366471
A Passacra for Half survey of Charles taken	photographs), Full survey (inside-out with approximate measurements & photographs), Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample random measurements & photographs), Half Survey (Approximate sample random measurements from outside & photographs), Only photographs taken (No measurements)
How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by the owner/owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large Scale Industrial Plant, ☐ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
leason for no measurement	☐ Property was locked/ sealed, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐
	NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Reason:
ose of Valuation	Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage
	Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,

	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ For Insolvency purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment, ☐ For company merger & amalgamation purpose, ☐ For any other purpose:
10. Type of Loan	☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ Business Loan, ☐ NA
11. Loan Amount	Dusiness Loan, CI NA

1.	Name of the Industry	OWNERSHIP DETAILS M.L. SVYRSTILE FOR MOCKE PUT C
2	Legal Owner Name/s	WIT ZANTELLE LOUNDER DALIC
3.	Property Purchaser Name	The state of the s
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	27912, 28713 WADA, PACGHAR
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director	Name of the last o
3.	Property constitution	□Free Hold, □ Lease Hold

1. Ad	The state of the s	LOCATION	DETAILS		4-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14
	joining Properties	East	West	North	South
	atch it with papers with the he	10 UCHAT	IMMOUD	EMPY	OPEN
also	ompass or Sun direction and confirm it with nearby people	ROAD	ENGTH C	ENTRY OF PROPERTY	CAMO
2. Prop	perty Facing	☐ East Facing, ☐	North Facing, □	West Facing,	South Facing,
		North-East Facing	, □ South-West	Facing, South	-East Facing, 🗆
		North-West Facing			
3. Landr	nark	MAGH	ATHANE	VITIAC	16.
4. Ward	Name/ No.	SAPRON	100 41	RAM PA	NCHAYA.
. Zone N	Vame	D+ 20		e Control de Caracter (Caracter (Car	en de la companya de
	oad Name & Width	Name	Width	Distance	e from property
BA	HIWAMPI V	YADA ROPI	321	1,5	'KN'
	h Road Name & Width	USHAT	ROAD.	5 Ng	
Are prope available?	er road facilities	Yes, □ No	от в применения на применения досто доступа се и посто с состова с состова в доби на надраг		entry and makes the property of the control of the
Type of An	proach Road	and the same of th			
Type of Approach Road □ Bituminous, □ Metalled, □ C				oncrete, □ Conc	rete paver block,
☐ Brick khadanja, ☐ Mud surfacing, ☐ Broken potholed metalled roa					d metalled road
		o proper approach	road available.	□ Very parrow	1.00
	towa	rds the property	,	- vory harrow	approach road

11. Classification of the	maintained Industrial area, □ Within un-notified Industrial area, □ Within Main city, □ Within city suburbs, □ Within urban developed Area, □ Within urban developing zone, □ Within urban undeveloped area, □ Within urban remote area, □ Within commercial area, □ Within Institutional area, □ Out of municipal limits, no civic infrastructure available, □ Within rural village area, □ In interiors, □ Within Backward area, □ Within Remote area Locality □ Urban developed, □ Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, □ Rural, □ Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional
13. Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes the name of Industrial area/ e & governing authority managing it.	state D+ 20 MC,
 14. Proximity to civic amenitie 15. Any new development in surrounding area 16. Jurisdiction limits 	School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport IKM 3/CNF / KNF - 4/ ICN/ 80 K IMPUSTRIAC DEVECOPMENT GOING ON Nagar Nigam, Nagar Panchayat, Param Panchayat, Nagar
SAPROMP C. Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Palika Parishad, Area not within any municipal limits Name: PAPRONDE URANS PAMCHAYA Area not within any development authority limits
Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name	Name: MADA MUNICIPAC COPPORATO),

Page 7 of 13

		□ Area not within any municipal limits
1	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details	INDUSTRIPL
20	is the location proper for the subject industry?	Yes.
21.	Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?	BELT OF JUBJECT MATURE
22.	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?	

		10 July 10 Jul		PHYSICAL DET	AILS	The state of the s
THE REAL PROPERTY.	1.	Land Area		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
			br b	m 7/12-	96000	7200
(Mention source)		** The state of th		Area as per mortgag	n c/omarcha	159m
Personal			77	17 - 9400 59 12	n c/oman cha e deed: - 7/62.50	
	2.	Any conversion to the	and use	465.	,	
3	3.	Land Type		, ,	arsh Land, □ Reclaimed I	and, □ Water logged
4		Shape of the Land		Saure D Postanau	lar, □ Trapezium, □ Triar	ngular, □ Trapezoid, □
and the second	* (Selection selection)			☐ Square, ☐ NA	iai, E Trapoziam, E	
5.	L	evel of Land		The guidi, □ IVA	w road level, □ Above ro	ad level, □ NA
6.	F	rontage to depth ratio		Aformal frontage [] 6	ess frontage, □ Large fro	ntage, □ NA
7.	A	re Boundaries matched		Ver II No II No relev	vant naners available to	match the boundaries,
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	*) returnment of				and papere at an analysis	ents, Very large land
				☐ Boundaries not mention	ned in available documents and so not possible to m	natch it with papers
8.	ls I	ndependent access	p	parcel forming multiple la	ages is available \square A	ccess is available in
		ilable to the property				
And in section 1			- 1		property, □ No clear ac	
			Ad	ccess is closed due to di	spute, □ Land locked	
1	with _J	operty clearly demarcat permanent boundaries?		Yes, □ No, □ Only partia	ally, 🗆 Only with Tempo	orary boundaries,
		property merged or		0		
- 1	ollua oper	ed with any other		\sim \leftarrow		
		olete property				
mo	ortgaç	ged with the Bank				
und	ler va	aluation or only portion		COMPLET	8	
of it?					C	
Property possessed by at the time of survey		DOW	ner, □ Vacant □ Les	1 Ind - 0		
	or our	vGy	Cumini	(ad 5 D	onstru	ction, □ Couldn't be
Curren	it act	ivity carried out in	Survey	/ea, ⊔ Property was lo	cked, □ Bank sealed,	□ Court sealed
he proj	perty	, samod out III	Hndus	strial, □ Vacant, □ Loc	ked, □ Sealed □ Any	- Codica
			- 100	, = 200	nou, ⊔ Sealed □ Any	other use:

Clabus	Element)	VG/ CONSTRUCTION/	TUTY DEPAILO			
Construction Status		& Built-up property in u	80. D Under annature	ion, □ No construction		
Covered Built-up Are	8	As per Title deed	To Under Constructi	on, [] No construction		
	RCC		As per Map	As per site survey		
and the second	Shed					
Building Type			The second secon			
3. Building Type		PRCC Framed Structure	9. Ettoad hearing Pill	ar Beam column,		
		Ordinary brick wall structu	us Clobedtad	en Iron trusses & Pillars		
				on from trasses a		
4. Appearance/ Condition	DEIDG I	Scrap abandoned struc				
Building		Internal - □ Excellent, ⊡				
	1	Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under	construction, 🗆 No Su	ırvey		
	` E	xternal - □ Excellent, □	Very Good, □ Good, I	☐ Ordinary,		
Maintenance of the Build	l A	verage, 🛘 Poor 🗆 Under d	* ·			
The Build	ina I	Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐		truction		
Age of Building/ Recent		CONTRUCTED				
Improvements done 2 1 YEAR IN 2027 7. Maintenance of the Building						
		∀ery Good, □ Average, □	Poor			
Any defects in the building		Maintenance issues, □ Fin	ishing issues, □ Seep	oage issues, □ Water		
No. of the Control of	1	ply issues, □ Electricity is:				
	1	e building	, <u> </u>			
Any violation done in the		onstruction done without N	Map. □ Construction	not as per approved		
property	1	□ Extra covered without				
	1			_ Joined adjacom		
Boundary Wall (Only for	prope	erty, □ Encroached adjace	ent area illegally			
individual property)	□ Yes	, □ No, □ Common boun	dary wall of a compl			
		ning Mtr. Height	Width	Finish		
	^	10'	1 / /	Sheet + Fee		
arden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes,	□ No, □ Beautiful, □ Orc	linarv	1.01		
arking facilities		able within the property		☐ In Basement, ☐		
	1	ioro within the property	On stilt	□ III basement, □		
	☐ Not ava	ailable within the propert		☐ Acute parking		
cial Commonts is		- F. SPOIL	problem	☐ Acute parking		
cial Comments if any			F. ODIGITI			

IOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of Instruction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated lored GI Shed/Simple GI Shed/Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

	Name	Slabs/ Floors	Floor wise height	Year o			Area In Sq.ft
/1	INDUM.	CIF	58'	2020	4M deel	V.Cop	18812
1 2	INDUMPTI SHED 2.	bc 4.6	58'	2024	FOUNDER-KON + 47 (610- + 610-1-CVX + 5 h QQY	The same that the same to the same the same that the same to the s	188128
3.	TOICCT	C. E	10'.	2024	The state of the s	0.000	And the second s
	and the second s			l and eller in an eller and eller and eller and eller and eller an eller an eller and eller and eller an eller an eller and el			
	and the second						1
	MO	7 (0	MITR	UME	O		
,,	OFFICE Block	C+2					7/7.0/
1	America	C1 + 2					S\$4,99
Name of the last o							J9~
No. of the Control of							
						2	
							-
				,			
e grade							

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

1	Demand & Su	pply condition in ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low
Section 1	the Market for	such properties
2 At what True rate Owner		ate Owner Year of
Note that the state of the stat	bought this Pro	purchase
*****	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Purchase Price
3	Minimum Rate i	in the locality
4	Maximum Rate	in the locality
5.	Local Informatio	on gathered during Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):
Managara na 1774	1. Na	me: DEUNAND DEGOCE
arragolista (a. 40) (s	Contact	No. 9022112222
remastrus.	Sale Purchase R	Rate 8.500 60 (0,000 / 50.17
Marka da Saraha da	Rental R	
	Comme	ents 1-16 14AS AM CAMO PARCE
		AUDICABLE MITH HIM AT
		AUDICABLE WITH HIM AT AH DISTANCE OF I.S KM FRO
	2. Nam	Section Control Contro
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	Contact No	
S	ale Purchase Rate	
1	Rental Rate	
-		
Pineter conjuga	Comments	JUST HAD DISCUSSEDING THE COCA
The following special section is a second		14THU RE ALLDING THE COLUM
		RATES
	Contact No.	A Company of the Comp
Sale F	Purchase Rate	
er i en	Rental Rate	
-	Comments	4
	30,111,101110	
	1	
	5.	the Market for At what True ratio pought this Property Maximum Rate Maximum Rate Local Information National Rental Rental Rental Rate Comments Comments A Maximum Rate I National Information I National Rental Rental Rental Rate Comments Comments A Name: Contact No. Sale Purchase Rate

Irveyor Name:	DHAMAC
'nature:	146
27	
	8/0,100

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as charties with the considere be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name:

BEHORR DOGRR Signature:

Mobile No.:

Date:

8/01/25

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

8101125



Enclosure: 6

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation, 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K. Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out interesting Surveyor. This Survey of the property carried out interesting of Banker/ concerned in the survey of the property carried out the survey of the survey o by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned on the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. interested organization. Detailed Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concernation in case it is required to cross check what information be made available to the interested organization in the concernation of Banker/ concernation c case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared. which Valuation report is prepared.

gundarions	and the second s	Pared.	veyor has given in site	005			
Anna ramon	Production and Company of the Compan	Martin control of the	n pr C	The state of the s			
2.	A STORY OF THE STORY	Y15(00)	4-11-000	10 CD			
3.	Borrower Name	PHOND	PHOND CONTROL TO PROPERTY IS LOCKED, SURVEY OF SOME PROPERTY IS LOCKED, SOME AND ART PROPERTY IS LOCKED, SURVEY OF SOME AND				
4	Name of the Owner		YASTIE	- DODCHTHAM			
5.	Property Address which has to t		27912, 287	Property is locked, survey			
6.	Service Control of the Control of th	V4 60	PACGIFITI	e, Property is locked			
	Property shown & identified by spot	at Downer, Represent	tative, No one was avoid	1 NO			
		could not be done from	inside	Contact No.			
0.00	0.0	Name	922	ne deed, From name plat her/ owner representative, Company could not be done			
7.	KP.	DEMORA DOY	RP mentioned in the	ne deed, [] From Humber her/ owner representative, [e property could not be done			
1.	now Property is Identified by the	From schedule of th	ne properties filed by the owr	e property could not be done			
	Surveyor	displayed of the prope	. In Identification of the				
	Private Company	Enquired from nearby p	eople, Li luci	the houndarie			
A CONTRACTOR		☐ Survey was not done	launt papers available	to match the			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No	relevant per	to match the boundarie			
DOMESTICAL PROPERTY.		☐ Boundaries not mention	photo photo	ographs)			
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents & photographs) ☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)				
		Unit Curvoy (Measure)	Unif Survey (Measurements from				
	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF TH	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NF					
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	Property was locked,	Possessee didire and				
	photographs taken 7	property so couldn't be so	property so couldn't be surveyed. Low Rise Apartment, L				
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apa	artment, Land & Build	ing 🗌 Commercial Office,			
MATERIAL STATES		Residential Builder Floor,	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Edge Shopping Mall, Hotel, Lindustria				

**************************************		Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant					
		Plot □ Agricultural Land					
2.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	ple measurement, \square No me	asurement			
), F	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey	building so measurement n	ot required			
		☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property					
		didn't enter the property	didn't enter the property, Very Large Property, practically not possible				
1		measure the area within lir	measure the area within limited time Any other Reason:				
Lai	nd Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey			
		9900 591m	9460 19	7162 59			
Cov	ered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey			
				-			
	perty possessed by at the time of	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le	essee, 🗆 Under Constructi	on, 🗆 Couldn't be Surveye			
surv	•	☐ Property was locked, ☐ [Bank sealed. Court sealed	id			
	negative observation of the	14	Court seale	u			

			arcents during survey	
	1		to independent active available to the property	(a) Chair independent access in available. [] Access available in sharing of other effective process is closed due to dispute after the process in a closed due to dispute the
/	19		Communication a property and a second at	*NYes, () No. () Only with Ferngerary boundaries
	70	Section 1	to the property merged or contribed with any other property	M.P
	21	-35	Local information References on property rates	Posts refer attached sheet named tropperty rate information Details.

Endorsement

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates to the horizontal property and provided the correct information has to be prepared. In case I the surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown arrong property or misled the have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act. OGRA

100	the same of the same of		0	- 0	^	0
a.	Name of the Pen	son:	KRJI	CMPR	H	
1	Relation	0	MAKER			

representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

in case not signed then mention the reason for it: \(\sigma \) No one was available, \(\sigma \) Property is locked, \(\sigma \) Owner/

Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a.

Matching boundary Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rotes as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

Signature:

Date: